»  FTTX FAOC Fast Connect

. SC Connectors Series

S9119S S101d2UU0)) 1S4 O/4

. LC Connectors Series

Characteristics

 Solid and reliable performance
e Matchability IEC 61754-20
* EU regulation: RoHS

or

e Flammability Class: UL94 V-0 (Optional)
* High Success Rate design and technology
» Reusable finishing capability (up to 5 times)

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

RAT

Item Single Mode(SM) Multi Mode(MM)
uPC | APC uPC
Fiber SM OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4
Insertion Loss < 0.30dB (<max. 0.50dB) | < 0.30dB (<max. 0.50dB) < 0.30dB (<max. 0.50dB)
Return Loss >50dB >55dB -
Radius of Curvature 7~25/7~12mm
Lower Overhang -125~50/-100~100 nm
Temperature Range -40C/85C
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